CERTIFICATE OF ENDORSEMENT



This is to certify that the

NORWEGIAN FOREST CERTIFICATION SYSTEM

submitted by the PEFC Council member

PEFC NORWAY

was verified as meeting the PEFC Council requirements and subsequently maintained its endorsement as of **8 June 2023**.



This endorsement is subject to ongoing PEFC Council membership, continued compliance with the PEFC Sustainability Benchmarks and timely fulfilment of the endorsement milestones. Any revision of the system has to be submitted to the PEFC Council for assessment.

Eduardo Rojas Briales, Chairman

Michael Berger, Secretary General

PEFC – Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification, ICC Building C1, Route de Pré-Bois 20, CH-1215 Geneva 15, Switzerland – www.pefc.org